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FE 1Â° FORUM ROMA (0602057B)
ROMA - 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Torneo FE 1Â° FORUM ROMA 0602057B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 12-05-2006 - 14-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'X40MS + 20'+30S MS
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 2N Andreozzi Paolo          ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1961 M 127490

15 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA LAZ RM 1794 0 0 1972 M 123890

14 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA UMB PG 1560 0 0 1961 M 122349

21 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1966 M 127344

16 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1972 M 124063

19 3N Del Mastro Paolo         ITA LOM MI 1515 0 0 1967 M 124654

23 NC Di Gioia Giuseppe        ITA LAZ RM 1467 0 0 1944 M 130682

1 NC Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1419 0 0 1975 M

3 2N Gergely Imre             ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1943 M 102367

8 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1971 M 115001

12 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 1593 0 0 1963 M 121494

17 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1958 M 124451

4 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1397 0 0 1934 M 104267

6 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1724 0 0 1957 M 108926

24 2N Mulas Icaro              ITA LAZ RM 1783 0 0 1964 M 133349

10 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1556 0 0 1973 M 117091

13 2N Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1626 0 0 1993 M 121699

2 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1938 M 102149

9 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1946 M 117053

18 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1690 0 0 1971 M 124455

7 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1763 0 0 1959 M 114192

20 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1596 0 0 1990 M 124947

11 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1392 0 0 1946 M 120983

5 3N Zacchia Marco            ITA LAZ RM 1589 0 0 1955 M 104370
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 2N Andreozzi Paolo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 127490

15 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA 1794 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 123890

14 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 122349

21 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 127344

16 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 124063

19 3N Del Mastro Paolo         ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 124654

23 NC Di Gioia Giuseppe        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1944 M 130682

1 NC Forti Luca               ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M

3 2N Gergely Imre             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1943 M 102367

8 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 115001

12 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 121494

17 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 124451

4 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1397 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1934 M 104267

6 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108926

24 2N Mulas Icaro              ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 133349

10 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1973 M 117091

13 2N Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 121699

2 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1938 M 102149

9 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 117053

18 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 124455

7 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 114192

20 3N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 124947

11 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1946 M 120983

5 3N Zacchia Marco            ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1955 M 104370
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